

Pachet papetarie si articole din hartie

I.D.: 82030289

Data publicarii	12.05.23	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.042,69 RON - 2.042,69 RON

Descriere: 1 USB 64GB 1 29,66 29,66 1 Total 29,66 2 FOLIE PROT CRISTAL A4 75 MICRONI 100BUC/ 3 54,62 163,86 2 Total 163,86 3 CAPSE 24/6 5000 BUC/CUT 1 21,08 21,08 3 Total 21,08 4 CAPSATOR PTR 20 COLI 1 29,41 29,41 4 Total 29,41 5 PIX CU MECANISM 10 2,94 29,4 5 Total 29,4 6 AGRAFE 78MM 50 BUC/SET 3 12,6 37,8 6 Total 37,8 7 AGRAFE COLORATE 26MM 200/BORCAN 5 18,7 93,5 7 Total 93,5 8 REGISTRU A4 96 FILE 55G/MP 5 14,02 70,1 8 Total 70,1 9 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE COPERTA CCL+COP 4 25,21 100,84 9 Total 100,84 10 PIX CU MECANISM CORP CAUCIUC 10 4,2 42 10 Total 42 11 HDD EUSB3.0 ST-N GO 1TB 2 348 696 11 Total 696 12 DECAPSATOR 5 7,32 36,6 12 Total 36,6 13 MOUSE WIRELESS 2 63,72 127,44 13 Total 127,44 14 CALCULATOR12 DIG 2 85,21 170,42 14 Total 170,42 15 PLIC B4 BURDUF 250*353*40MM 130G SILICON 50 1,26 63 15 Total 63 16 CAPSATOR S030 FULL STRIP 1 151,8 151,8 16 Total 151,8 17 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X60M 23MY TRANSPARENTA 6 6,72 40,32 17 Total 40,32 18 ROLLER î 2 12,6 25,2 18 Total 25,2 19 PLIC B4 BURDUF 250*353*40MM 130G SILICON 50 1,26 63 19 Total 63 20 TUS î, 50ML 1 21,01 21,01 20 Total 21,01 21 CAPSE î 1000 BUC/CUT 5 6,05 30,25 21 Total 30,25 Grand Total 2042,69
